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Your branch address:

9 PINE ST N
THOROLD, ONTARIO L2V3Z9

Everyday Banking

PROMISE EHIGHIBE

104 GARMENT ST APT 709

KITCHENER ON N2G 0C8

Your Everyday Banking statement

For the period ending November 21, 2025

Your Branch
THOROLD
Transit number: 0403

For questions about your
statement call
(905) 641-7847

Direct Banking
1-800-363-9992
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Performance Plan

continued

Summary of your account Security Tip

One way to help protect your accounts
from fraud is to stay on top of your
transactions. By signing up for BMO
Alerts, you can get notifications about
transactions on your accounts. Visit
bmo.com/security for more tips

Total Total Closing
Opening amounts amounts balance ($) on

- + =
Account balance ($) deducted ($) added ($) Nov 21, 2025

Primary Chequing Account
# 0403 3964-293 0.00 2,966.03 4,878.84 1,912.81

Here's what happened in your account

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 0403 3964-293

Owner:
PROMISE EHIGHIBE

Nov 03 Opening balance 0.00

Nov 07 Direct Deposit, CTN PAY/PAY 2,099.91 2,099.91

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, DOLLARAMA # 768 28.42 2,071.49

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, EBEANO SUPERMARKET INC 98.26 1,973.23

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

166.73 1,806.50

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.72 1,789.78

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9NOV2025,
AMZN MKTP CA BT3KW7K0 ON

27.98 1,761.80

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9NOV2025,
UBER HOLDINGS CANADA ON

78.77 1,683.03
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Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 0403 3964-293 (continued)

continued

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
10NOV2025, AMZN MKTP CA BT9CH87J ON

133.67 1,549.36

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

234.14 1,315.22

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
10NOV2025, UBER TRIP HELP.UBER. ON

22.80 1,292.42

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.45 1,258.97

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 8NOV2025,
TIKTOK INC. DE

167.24 1,091.73

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.45 1,058.28

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
9NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.71 1,041.57

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.45 1,008.12

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.39 974.73

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.45 941.28

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.39 907.89

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK IRL

142.15 765.74

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

9.65 756.09

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, TELEPHONE ORDER
10NOV2025, NEW BUSINESS NOW COM ON

39.54 716.55

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

19.32 697.23

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9NOV2025,
UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON

23.56 673.67

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
10NOV2025, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON

9.86 663.81

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

50.17 613.64

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

10.03 603.61

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

15.05 588.56

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

66.90 521.66

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.72 504.94

Nov 10 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK IRL

66.90 438.04

Nov 12 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 104.00 334.04

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, 1825_YYZ_RELAY 73.22 260.82
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Your Everyday Banking statement
Everyday BankingPROMISE EHIGHIBE

For the period ending November 21, 2025

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 0403 3964-293 (continued)

continued

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
11NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

30.10 230.72

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
11NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

6.69 224.03

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
11NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.71 207.32

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
11NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.71 190.61

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
11NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.71 173.90

Nov 12 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
10NOV2025, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON

9.96 163.94

Nov 13 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
10NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

43.57 120.37

Nov 14 Deposit, DEPOSIT 14NOV2025, PAYPAL EHIGH ON,
PROMISE EHIGHIBE

262.52 382.89

Nov 14 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 250.00 132.89

Nov 17 Deposit, DEPOSIT 16NOV2025, PAYPAL EHIGH ON,
PROMISE EHIGHIBE

152.43 285.32

Nov 17 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 100.00 185.32

Nov 17 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
14NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.39 151.93

Nov 17 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
14NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.39 118.54

Nov 17 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
14NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

16.72 101.82

Nov 17 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
14NOV2025, PAYPAL TIKTOK INC CA

33.39 68.43

Nov 18 Deposit, DEPOSIT 18NOV2025, PAYPAL EHIGH ON,
PROMISE EHIGHIBE

29.71 98.14

Nov 18 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 20.00 78.14

Nov 18 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 10.00 68.14

Nov 18 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
16NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

24.14 44.00

Nov 18 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
16NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

24.14 19.86

Nov 19 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 250.00 269.86

Nov 19 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
17NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

15.93 253.93

Nov 20 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 224.12

Nov 20 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
19NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

1.44 222.68
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Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 0403 3964-293 (continued)

Nov 21 Direct Deposit, CTN PAY/PAY 2,084.27 2,306.95

Nov 21 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 145.00 2,161.95

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 2,132.14

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
21NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.44514258

29.90 2,102.24

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 2,072.43

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 2,042.62

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 2,012.81

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 31.20X1.440705128

44.95 1,967.86

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 5.20X1.444230769

7.51 1,960.35

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 1.25X1.44

1.80 1,958.55

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
20NOV2025, PAYPAL GOOGLE TIKTOK NS

15.93 1,942.62

Nov 21 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
20NOV2025, TIKTOK DE, 20.69X1.440792653

29.81 1,912.81

Nov 21 Closing totals 2,966.03 4,878.84

Please report any errors, omissions or irregularities in writing within 30 days of the statement date after which this statement
shall be deemed accurate except for any amount credited to your account in error.

Trade-marks

TM / ® Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal
®*/TM* Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by AIR MILES Loyalty Inc. and Bank of Montreal.
®* Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.
®++ Used by Amex Canada Inc under license from American Express Company.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group


